M/WBE Summary

Bid documents were distributed to 9 general contractors. Bids were opened on November 23, 2010. RGM
Constructors, LP submitted the lowest compliant bid of 7 bids received:

RGM Constructors, LP, Pflugerville, TX $3,558,090.60
Texas Sterling Construction Co., San Antonio, TX $3,689,105.00
Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP, Austin, TX $3,749,085.60
Smith Contracting Co., Inc., Austin, TX $3,797,724.50
Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, TX $3,994,848.50
Capital Excavation Co., Austin, TX $4,147,053.60
Jay-Reese Contractors, Inc., Leander, TX $4,410,994.25

The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for subcontracting opportunities in 8 areas which are listed
below. Project specific sub goals stated in the solicitation were 1.22% African American; 8.37% Hispanic; 0.13%
Native/Asian; 2.93% WBE. Total participation estimated on base bid amount of $3,558,090.60.

NON M/WBE TOTAL — PRIME $1,955,661.28 54.96%
RGM Constructors, LP, Pflugerville, TX $1,955,661.28 54.96%
MBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $597,263.30 16.79%
African American Subtotal $52.817.30 1.48%
(MB) Austex Tree Service, Round Rock, TX (erosion control) $13,235.30 0.37%
(MB) Carl Lee Elder trucking, Austin, TX (trucking) $39,582.00 1.11%
Hispanic Subtotal $536,446.00 15.08%
(MH) EBC Construction, Manor, TX (hauling) $536,446.00 15.08%
Native/Asian Subtotal $8.000.00 0.23%
(FA) Rama Tirumalachar, Austin, TX (hauling) $8,000.00 0.23%
WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $783,145.75 22.01%
(FW) Industrial Asphalt, Austin, TX (asphalt) $783,145.75 22.01%
NON M/WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $222,020.27 6.24%
Asphalt Paving, Buda, TX (asphalt paving) $100,000.00 2.81%
Greater Austin Development, Austin, TX (curb & gutter) $46,653.10 1.31%
Highway Technology, Austin, TX (striping/signs) $75,367.17 2.12%

The Contractor submitted an MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved
by the Department of Small and Minority Business Resources. Second and third low bidder information is
provided.

SECOND BIDDER — TX Sterling Construction Co., San Antonio, TX  $3,689,105.00
61.46% NON M/WBE Prime Participation; 1.23% MB; 8.38% MH; 0.13%; MA; 17.73% WBE; 11.07% Non
M/WBE subcontractor participation.

THIRD BIDDER — Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP, Austin, TX $3,749,085.60
34.85% NON M/WBE Prime Participation; 2.51% MB; 21.14% MH; 0.21%; MA; 23.87% WBE; 17.42% Non
M/WBE subcontractor participation.



